
GRIEVANCE REDRESSAL COMMITTEE 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Name Designation / Role 

1 Dr. Vishnuvardhan Reddy  Principal – Secretary 

2 Dr. Prakash Kumar Kurusam (PT) Member  

(Professor) 

3 Dr. Mayuresh Jamkar (PT) Member  

(Assistant Professor) 

4 Dr. Kaleem Shaikh (PT) Member  

(Associate Professor) 

5 Ms. Nida Siddiqui Member  

(II Year Student) 

6 Ms. Sandhya Jaybhage  Member  

(III Year Student) 

7 Ms. Vaishali Chukewar Member  

(IV Year Student) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

VISHAKA COMMITTEE 

 

Sr. 

No. 
Member Name Designation Contact No. 

1 Chairperson Mr. Om Prasad Chari Director  

2 Secretary 
Dr. Vishnuvardhan 

Reddy 
Principal  

3 
Administrative 

Member  

Mr. Ashishkumar 

Shirsat 

Chief 

Executive 

Officer 

 

4 
Faculty 

Member 
Dr. Rekha K (PT) 

Associate 

Professor  
 

5 
Faculty 

Member 

Dr. Arundhati 

Kulkarni 

Assistant 

Professor  
 

6 

Non – 

Teaching 

Member 

Devidas Bhalerao Clerk -  

7 

Non – 

Teaching 

Member 

Aishwarya Neegla Accountant -  

 

 

 

 

 



 

ACADEMIC COUNCIL COMMITTEE 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Name Position 

1 Mr. Om Prasad Chari Chairperson & Director 

2 Dr. Vishnuvardhan Reddy Secretary & Principal 

4 Monika Wagmare Member & Principal – 

College of Nursing 

5 Dr. Arundhati Kulkarni (PT) Member 

(Assistant Professor) 

6 Dr. Seema Lekule (PT) Member 

(Assistant Professor) 

7 Dr. Pratiksha Shinde (PT) Member 

(Assistant Professor) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

LIBRARY COMMITTEE 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Name Position 

1 
Dr. Vishnuvardhan Reddy 

President 

(Principal) 

2 
Devidas Bhalerao  

Secretary  

(Librarian) 

4 Dr. Archana Gire (PT) Member  

(Assistant Professor) 

5 Dr. Dhanashree Dhabade (PT) Member 

(Assistant Professor) 

6 Ms. Roshini Khasawat Member 

(BPT -IV Year Student) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



INSTITUTIONAL ETHICS COMMITTEE 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Name Position 

1 
Dr. Chiranjeevi Janu  

Program Coordinator  

2 Dr. Mukund Kulkarni  Medical Superintendent  

4 
Dr. Vishnuvardhan Reddy 

Principal  

5 Monika Wagmare Nursing Superintendent  

6 Dr. Prashant Shinde  HOD, Surgery Dept. 

7 Dr. K Dnyaneshwar Vitthalrao  HOD, Medicine Dept. 

8 Dr. Amit Dolas  HOD, Pediatrics Dept. 

 

9 Dr. Imran Sayyed  HOD, Orthopedics Dept 

 

10. Adv. Sanjay Ruikar  Legal Expert  

11.  Prof Prakash Kumar  Person of Social Standing  

 

 

 



HOSTEL COMMITTEE 

Sr. 

No. 

Name Position 

1 
Om Prasad Chari  

President  

2 Sadashiv Marshivane  Advisory Member  

4 
Devidas Bhalerao  

Assistant Advisor  

5 Monika Wagmare Nursing Superintendent  

6 Dr. Prashant Shinde  HOD, Surgery Dept. 

7 Dr. K Dnyaneshwar Vitthalrao  HOD, Medicine Dept. 

8 Dr. Amit Dolas  HOD, Pediatrics Dept. 

 

9 Dr. Imran Sayyed  HOD, Orthopedics Dept 

 

10. Adv. Sanjay Ruikar  Legal Expert  

11.  Prof Prakash Kumar  Person of Social Standing  

 

 

 

 



LOCAL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Name Position 

1 
Venkat Chari  

Chairperson 

2 Dr. Sadanand Patil  Secretary 

4 
Adv. Sanjay Ruikar  

Secretary  

5 Dr. Mukund Kulkarni  Medical Superintendent 

6 Dr. Imran Sayyed  General Superintendent  

7 Dr. K Vishnuvardhan Reddy  Principal - HCOP 

8  Monika Waghmare  Principal – HCON 

9 Sunil Panchal  Nursing Superintendent 

10. Om Prasad Chari  Director  

 


